 1
Deck Machinery
 2
Contents:
All information provided in this catalogue to the best of our knowledge and for reference only.
It is not meant as a technical literature or instruction when using the products.
For further clarifications, please do not hesitate to contact us at: info@mepsystems.com.sg
Company Introduction …………………………………………………………………………………...Page 03-04

 15
Tugger Winch
 Capacity: up to 20ton
 Drive: Electrical  / Electro-Hydraulic /  Diesel-Hydraulic
MORDEC™ DECK MACHINERY
Model No. Drum Capacity
Rated Pull @ 1st
Layer
Brake
Holding
Main Dimension
Weight
Power
Required
L W H
 MD-TGH-030-050SD 18MM DIA. X 220MTR 30KN X 15M/MIN 50KN 1546 1120 1060 1.1 Ton 11KW
MD -TGH-050-080SD 18MM DIA. X 220MTR 50KN X 10M/MIN 80KN 1671 1120 1060 1.5 Ton 11KW
MD -TGH-100-150SD 22MM DIA. X 250MTR 100KN X 10M/MIN 150KN 1985 1450 1360 2.3 Ton 22KW
MD -TGH-150-230SD 28MM DIA. X 350MTR 150KN X 12M/MIN 230KN 2350 1950 1923 4.4 Ton 45KW
MD -TGH-200-300SD 32MM DIA. X 500MTR 200KN X 10M/MIN 300KN 1760 2000 1923 4.6 Ton 55KW

MORDEC™ DECK MACHINERY
Model No.
Chain
Size mm
Pull Rate kN x
m/min
Brake
Holding
kN
Ctr Dis. C
(mm)
Width W
(mm)
Height
H (mm)
MD-WWH-019 19 72 x 110 30 x 15 600 1850 3500 1800 1750
MD -WWH-020 20.5 72 x 110 30 x 15 600 1850 3500 1800 1750
MD -WWH-022 22 90 x 110 50 x 15 900 2000 3700 2200 1950
MD -WWH-024 24 90 x 110 50 x 15 900 2000 3700 2200 1950
MD -WWH-026 26 90 x 110 50 x 15 900 2000 3700 2200 1950
MD -WWH-028 28 90 x 110 50 x 15 900 2000 3700 2200 1950
MD -WWH-030 30 110 x 110 50 x 15 1100 2100 3800 2400 2250
MD -WWH-032 32 110 x 110 50 x 15 1100 2100 3800 2400 2250
MD -WWH-034 34 110 x 110 50 x 15 1100 2200 3950 2400 2250
MD -WWH-036 36 110 x 110 50 x 15 1500 2200 3950 2400 2250
Specifications subject to change without notice.  This edition supersedes all previous issues.
 17
Anchor Handling / Towing Winch
    Rated Pull Brake
Hold-
ing
Main Dimension   Power
Required Model No. Drum Capacity @ 1st Layer L W H Weight
MD-AHTW-400WF 400kN X 8M/MIN 90KN 90KW
MD-AHTW-600WF 600kN X 9M/MIN 120KN 150KW
MD-AHTW-750WF 750kN X 8M/MIN 150KN 150KW
MD-AHTW-1000WF 1000kN X 6M/MIN 180KN 180KW
MD-AHTW-1500WF 1500kN X 6M/MIN 200KN 270KW
MD-AHTW-2000WF 2000kN X 6M/MIN 300KN 360KW
MD-AHTW-2500WF 2500kN X 6M/MIN 350KN 440KW
MD-AHTW-3000WF 3000kN X 6M/MIN 400KN 500KW
MORDEC™ DECK MACHINERY
Specifications subject to change without notice.  This edition supersedes all previous issues.
 18
Anchor Windlass

Warp-
ing
Load
(kN)
Warp-
ing
Speed
(mmm)
Motor
Power
(kW)
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(ton)
U2 U3 U2 U3 C L H W
MD-AWH-17 17.5 13   82   10 8 8.5 7.5 600 1915 1360 1075 1.42
MD-AWH-19 19 15   95   10 8 8.5 7.5 600 1915 1360 1075 1.52
MD-AWH-20.5 20.5 18   110   10 8 8.5 7.5 600 1915 1360 1075 1.52
MD-AWH-22 22 21   126   10 8 8.5 7.5 600 1915 1360 1075 1.52
MD-AWH-24 24 25 27 149 214 10 10 8.5 11 800 2295 1565 1200 2.46
MD-AWH-26 26 29 32 175 250 10 10 8.5 11 800 2295 1565 1200 2.46
MD-AWH-28 28 33 37 202 289 10 30 8.5 15 1000 2440 1900 1400 3.28
MD-AWH-30 30 38 43 231 331 10 30 8.5 15 1000 2440 1900 4900 3.28
MD-AWH-32 32 44 49 262 375 10 30 8.5 22 1000 2750 2160 1500 4.25
MD-AWH-34 34 49 55 295 422 10 30 8.5 22 1000 2750 2160 1500 4.25
MD-AWH-36 36 55 62 329 473 10 30 8.5 22 1000 2750 2160 1500 4.25
MD-AWH-38 38 61 69 365 522 10 30 8.5 30 1200 3200 2420 1650 6.4
MD-AWH-40 40 68 76 403 576 10 50 8.5 30 1200 3200 2420 1650 5.1
MD-AWH-42 42 75 84 442 630 10 50 8.5 30 1200 3200 2420 1650 6.4
MD-AWH-44 44 84 92 442 630 10 50 8.5 30 1200 3200 2420 1650 6.4
MORDEC™ DECK MACHINERY
Specifications subject to change without notice.  This edition supersedes all previous issues.
 19
 Hydraulic Combined Windlass / Mooring Winch

Load
(kN)
Warping
Speed
(mmm)
Drum
Capacity
(0 mm x
m)
Motor
Power
(kW)
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(ton)
U2 U3 A B C D E
MD-WMCH-32GG-DD 32 44 49 9 30 12 40x140 18.5 1500 3460 5180 1450 1400 6.24
MD-WMCH-34GG-DD 34 49 55 9 30 12 40x140 18.5 1500 3460 5180 1450 1400 6.24
MD-WMCH-36GG-DD 36 55 62 9 30 12 40x140 18.5 1500 3460 5180 1450 1400 6.24
MD-WMCH-38GG-DD 38 61 69 9 50 12 50x200 30 1600 3750 5540 1550 1600 7.32
MD-WMCH-40GG-DD 40 68 76 9 50 12 50x200 30 1600 3750 5540 1550 1600 7.32
MD-WMCH-42GG-DD 42 75 84 9 50 12 50x200 30 1600 3750 5540 1550 1600 7.32
MD-WMCH-44GG-DD 44 82 92 9 60 12 50x200 30 1800 4150 6130 1750 1700 9.54
MD-WMCH-46GG-DD 46 90 101 9 60 12 50x200 45 1800 4150 6130 1750 1700 9.54
MD-WMCH-48GG-DD 48 98 109 9 60 12 50x200 45 1800 4150 6130 1750 1700 9.54
MORDEC™ DECK MACHINERY
Double Windlass / Double Mooring Winch
Specifications subject to change without notice.  This edition supersedes all previous issues.
 20

Warp-
ing
Speed
(mmm)
Drum
Capacity
(0 mm x
m)
Motor
Power
(kW)
Dimensions (mm)
Weight
(ton)
U2 U3 A B C D
MD-WMH-38 38 61 69 9 50 12 50x200 30 1000 2550 1550 1600 5.8
MD-WMH-40 40 68 76 9 50 12 50x200 30 1000 2550 1550 1600 5.8
MD-WMH-42 42 75 84 9 50 12 50x200 30 1000 2550 1550 1600 5.8
MD-WMH-44 44 82 92 9 60 12 50x200 30 1000 2700 1750 1700 6.5
MD-WMH-46 46 90 101 9 60 12 50x200 45 1000 2700 1750 1750 6.5
MD-WMH-48 48 98 109 9 60 12 50x200 45 1000 2800 1750 1750 6.8
MD-WMH-50 50 106 119 9 60 12 50x200 45 1000 2800 1750 1750 6.8
MD-WMH-52 52 115 128 9 80 12 60x200 45 1100 2900 1750 1750 8
MD-WMH-54 54 124 139 9 80 12 60x200 45 1100 2900 1750 1750 8
MD-WMH-56 56 133 149 9 80 12 60x200 55 1300 3300 2750 1850 10.5
MD-WMH-58 58 143 160 9 80 12 60x200 55 1300 3300 2750 1850 10.5
Single Windlass / Single Mooring Winch
Specifications subject to change without notice.  This edition supersedes all previous issues.
 21
Mooring Winch
MORDEC™ DECK MACHINERY
Model Drum Capacity
Rated Pull @1st
Layer
Brake
Holding
Main Dimension
Weight
Power
Required
L W H
MD-MWH-050-080SD 18 x 300m 50KN X 18 M/MIN 80KN 1730 1120 1060 1.5 TON 22KW
MD-MWH-100-150SD 25 x 370m 100KN X 15 M/MIN 150KN 1985 1450 1360 2.3 TON 37KW
MD-MWH-150-230SD 28 x 700m 150KN X 12 M/MIN 230KN 2350 1950 1923 4.4 TON 45KW
MD-MWH-200-300SD 34 x 600m 200KN X 10 M/MIN 300KN 2760 2000 1923 4.6 TON 55KW
MD-MWH-300-450SD 38 x 100m 300KN X 10 M/MIN 450KN 3270 3180 2050 11.5 TON 75KW
MD-MWH-400-600SD 42 x 1500m 400KN X 10 M/MIN 600KN 3480 3456 2420 16 TON 110KW
MD-MWH-500-750SD 50 x 1200m 500KN X 18 M/MIN 750KN 3347 3640 2420 16 TON 150KW
MD-MWH-600-900SD 53 x1000m 600KN X 8 M/MIN 900KN 3350 3975 2600 19 TON 150KW
MD-MWH-700-1050SD 56 x1000m 750KN X 13 M/MIN 1000KN 3500 4725 2823 22 TON 225KW
MD-MWH-850-1300SD 56 x 1000m 800KN X 12 M/MIN 1200KN 3500 4725 2823 22 TON 270KW
MD-MWH-10001500SD 64 x 1000m 1000KN X 10 M/MIN 1500KN 3520 5090 3145 26.5 TON 270KW
Specifications subject to change without notice.  This edition supersedes all previous issues.
 22
Diesel-Driven Manual Winch
Weight Kg 200 600 800 1000

(kN)
Rated
Speed
(mmm)
Drum Ca-
pacity    (2
mm x m)
Braking
Force (kN)
Motor
Power
(kW)
Dimensions (mm) Weight
(ton)
A B C
MD-WE-400 400 7.5 52x750 1000 10010048 3400 4750 1950 25.4
MD-WE-520 520 5 56x850 1200 10010048 3550 5000 2175 29.6
MD-WE-650 650 5 56x850 1200 10010048 3550 5000 2175 29.6
MD-WE-750 750 5 60x850 1500 10010048 3700 5400 2400 35.9
MD-WE-850 850 4 65x1000 1500 13513565 3850 5800 2600 39.8
MD-WE-1000 1000 4 65x1000 1500 13513565 3850 5800 2600 42.5
MORDEC™ DECK MACHINERY
Specifications subject to change without notice.  This edition supersedes all previous issues.
 24
Air Winch

MORDEC™ DECK MACHINERY
Specifications subject to change without notice.  This edition supersedes all previous issues.
 27
Capstan
 Capacity: up to 20ton
 Configuration: Vertical / Horizontal
 Drive: Electrical  / Electro-Hydraulic /  Diesel-Hydraulic
MORDEC™ DECK MACHINERY
Type Pull KN
Speed (M/
Min)
Overall Dimensions mm.
D H1 H2 W D1
No. Of
Holes
MD-VCH-010 10 15 180 220 535 610 450 4
MD -VCH-015 15 15 220 240 555 750 600 4
MD -VCH-020 20 15 250 260 625 970 750 6
MD -VCH-030 30 15 300 320 685 970 750 6
MD -VCH-040 40 15 350 400 715 1100 880 6